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Table 5.1: Relative Importance of Commodities and Services by Governorate and Urban/ Rural (Value in JD)

Housing and Related Expenditureالمسكن وملحقاته
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الايجار الشهري المدفوع للمسكن
المستأجر

القيمه التأجيريه للمسكن المملوك

القيمه التأجيرية للمسكن دون مقابل
اومقابل عمل أو أخرى

تكاليف ترميم واصلاح وصيانه المسكن
التي يتحملها المستأجر

رسوم اشتراك عدادالماء لاول مره

المياة والصرف الصحي

تكاليف ترميم واصلاح وصيانة المسكن
مشغول من مالكه/ الملك 

رسم النفايات

نفقات اخرى على المسكن
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)القيمة بالدينار ( :1.5 جدول  الأهمية النسبية للسلع والخدمات حسب المحافظة والحضر والريف تابع/
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Commodities and Services
Amman اربدمادباالزرقاءالبلقاءالعاصمة BalqaZarqaMadabaIrbid
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السلع والخدمات
 قيمة قيمة قيمةقيمة قيمة

Monthly Paid Rent for Rented
Dwelling

Imputed Rent for Owner Occupied
Dwelling

Rent Value for Free Dwelling or for
Doing a Work

Cost of Repair, and Maintenance of
Dwelling

Subscription Fees for water count first
time 

Water and Expenses for waste water

Cost of Repair, and Maintenance of
Dwelling Owned by his Owner

Garbage fee

Other lodging expenses

 29814250

 82887805

 19089829

 140464

 190138

 7397129

 643154

 2317043

 233238

  18.76  14.32
   3.66

  12.96

   0.70

   0.04

   0.01

   0.88

   0.25

   0.25

   0.01

   2.40

   9.85

   0.65

   0.01

   0.02

   0.85

   0.06

   0.17

   0.01

   2.99

   8.32

   1.92

   0.01

   0.02

   0.74

   0.06

   0.23

   0.02



../.����Contd.|..

214 ��� ����ت ود�� ا��
ة/ دا�
ة ا�
	�ءات ا�����   

Department of Statistics/ Household Expenditure & Income Survey 2008 2008

Table 5.1: Relative Importance of Commodities and Services by Governorate and Urban/ Rural (Value in JD)


	 و���������
Housing and Related Expenditureا


ا����ر ا����ي ا�����ع �����
���ا����


 ا�����ك����� "��#��ا�$#�" ا��


 دون &$��%����� *��#��ا�$#�" ا��
او&$��% ,�% أو أ��ى


���2#3 �2&#1 وا.0ح و.#�-" ا����
���ا��5 ������4 ا����

ر;�م ا9��اك ,�ادا���ء �ول &�6

ا��#�ة وا�>�ف ا�>54


���2#3 �2&#1 وا.0ح و.#�-* ا����
&��Aل &
 &���"/ ا���? 

ر;1 ا����CDت


-C$�ت ا��ى ,�E ا����

) ا�$#�* ������Dر ( ���
��� وا
��� وا���
� ا��
���# وا
"!��ت  �$%�&
:1.5  *!ول ا)ه�$� ا /#+��

Contd./

Commodities and Services

%%%%%
Value Value  Value  Value  Value  

ا
��# وا
"!��ت
���� �������� ���� ���� 

Monthly Paid Rent for Rented

Dwelling

Imputed Rent for Owner Occupied

Dwelling

Rent Value for Free Dwelling or for

Doing a Work

Cost of Repair, and Maintenance of

Dwelling

Subscription Fees for water count first

time 

Water and Expenses for waste water

Cost of Repair, and Maintenance of

Dwelling Owned by his Owner

Garbage fee
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 13.08 10.83 10.30 11.30 13.69
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Monthly Paid Rent for Rented

Dwelling

Imputed Rent for Owner
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Rent Value for Free Dwelling or

for Doing a Work
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Subscription Fees for water
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